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1:00 PM Coord/Instruct Training Zoom
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9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 Zoom
9:00 AM	 Tap Dancing-Adv	 Zoom
9:30 AM	 Critics’ Choice	 Zoom
10:00 AM	 Intro Digitl Photography	

Zoom
10:30 AM	Tap Dancing-Beg	 Zoom
11:45 AM	Death Café	 Zoom
1:00 PM Free OLLI Tech Help	 Zoom
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	 Zoom
2:00 PM	 Spanish 3-Grammar	 Zoom
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3-Vocabulary	

Zoom

9:30 AM	 *Transitions in Retirement	
Zoom

8 9

HOLIDAY 

8:45 AM	 French 2	 Zoom	
10:00 AM	Great Books              Zoom
10:00 AM	Sit ‘n’ Knit	 Zoom
12:15 PM	 Mystery Book Club	 Zoom	
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 Zoom	
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 Zoom	
3:30 PM	 Ukelele-Beyond Beg	Zoom	
5:00 PM	 Ukelele-Absolt Beg	 Zoom	
5:15 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve		  
	                                  Zoom		
5:45 PM	 Art House Cinema	 Zoom	
	

9:00 AM	 Ceramics                    Zoom
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp        Zoom 
9:00 AM	 Tap-ercise                  Zoom
10:00 AM	 *Eclectics                  Zoom
12:15 PM    Kick Start Writing    Zoom
12:30 PM  German	                 Zoom
1:00 PM	 TED Talks                 Zoom
1:15 PM  Our World in Change Zoom
1:30 PM	 Phocus Photo Club    Zoom
1:45 PM   *Hist. of Rock ‘n’ Roll Zoom 
3:45 PM    Personal Finance 	    Zoom                 
4:30 PM  OLLI Flash Mob          Zoom
6:00 PM Concert/Jazz Band      Zoom                 

	

8:30 AM	 French 1	 Zoom
8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercises	 Zoom
9:00 AM	 *Medical Series	 Zoom
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 Zoom
10:00 AM	French 3	 Zoom
10:00 AM	Behind the News	 Zoom
1:00 PM  French Discussion      Zoom
1:00 PM	 Spanish 2	 Zoom
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 Zoom
3:30 PM	 Line Dance-Beg	 Zoom
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 Zoom

8:15 AM	 Board Meeting	 Zoom
8:30 AM	 Storytelling/Drama	 Zoom
10:00 AM	Comic Books 	 Zoom
10:00 AM	iPhone/iPad Essentls	Zoom
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 Zoom
11:45 AM	 Noontime St Piano 	 Zoom
12:00 PM	 New Yorker	 Zoom
12:00 PM	 Poetry for Pleasure	 Zoom
12:00 PM	 Spanish Stories Talk	Zoom
12:30 PM	Sci for You: Brain on Tech 	

Zoom
1:00 PM  GROW Gardening Club	

Zoom
1:00PM  New Member Orientation	

Zoom
2:15 PM Boundaries/Science	 Zoom
2:15 PM Caregiving/Grief ...  	 Zoom
2:15 PM Publish Before You ...	 Zoom
4:30PM  Writing with Feedback	Zoom
	

10:00 AM Spring Open House
                                      Zoom
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8:45 AM	 French 2	 Zoom
10:00 AM	Great Books	 Zoom
10:00 AM	Sit ‘n’ Knit	 Zoom
12:15 PM	 Mystery Book Club	 Zoom
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 Zoom
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 Zoom
3:30 PM	 Ukelele-Beyond Beg	 Zoom
5:00 PM	 Ukelele-Absolute Beg	Zoom
3:30 PM  Piano Keybrd-Improve	

Zoom
5:45 PM	 Art House Cinema	 Zoom
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Watch the newsletters for changes. While the Ruby Gerontology Center is closed, these classes are offered via 
Zoom only. Get the link to join each Zoom class from the newsletters, or go to Zoom Help on the OLLI website 
(CSUF ID and password required).

H O L I D A Y  
N O  C L A S S E S
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9:00 AM    Ceramics                  Zoom
9:00 AM	 Tap-ercise                Zoom
10:00 AM    Money News           Zoom
10:15 PM    Photography Power	

    Zoom
12:00 PM    CLECAT Club	         Zoom
12:00 PM   Our Night Sky	 Zoom
12:30 PM     German	   Zoom
1:15 PM  Our World in Change Zoom
2:00 PM	 Genealogy Research	     

Zoom  
2:15 PM    Artsy:Hist Impressionism	

Zoom                 
2:15 PM    World War II 	      Zoom                 
2:45 PM    Wisdom Healing	      Zoom                 
3:45 PM    Personal Finance     Zoom                 
4:30 PM  OLLI Flash Mob         Zoom
6:00 PM Concert/Jazz Band      Zoom                 

	

8:30 AM	 French 1	 Zoom
8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercises	 Zoom
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 Zoom
10:00 AM	French 3	 Zoom
1:00 PM	 Spanish 2	 Zoom
1:00 PM	 Sports Talk	 Zoom
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 Zoom
3:30 PM	 Line Dance-Beg	 Zoom
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 Zoom
7:00 PM	 *Medical Series	 Zoom

8:30 AM	 French 1	 Zoom
8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercises	 Zoom
9:00 AM	 *Medical Series	 Zoom
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 Zoom
10:00 AM	French 3	 Zoom
10:00 AM	Behind the News	 Zoom
1:00 PM    French Discussion    Zoom
1:00 PM	 Spanish 2	 Zoom
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 Zoom
3:30 PM	 Line Dance-Beg	 Zoom
4:00 PM  Finance:Market Outlook 	

Zoom
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 Zoom

8:30 AM	 Storytelling/Drama	 Zoom
10:00 AM	iPhone/iPad Essentls	Zoom
10:00 AM	Shakespeare Aloud	 Zoom
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 Zoom
12:00 PM	 Poetry for Pleasure	 Zoom
12:30 PM	Sci for You: Brain on Tech 	

Zoom
2:15PM  Around the World	 Zoom
2:15 PM Caregiving/Grief ...	 Zoom
2:15 PM Write Now!	 Zoom
3:00 PM Socials	 Zoom
4:30PM  Writing with Feedback	Zoom
	

9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 Zoom
9:00 AM	 Tap Dancing-Adv	 Zoom
9:30 AM	 Critics’ Choice	 Zoom
10:00 AM	 Intro Digitl Photography	

Zoom
10:30 AM	Tap Dancing-Beg	 Zoom
11:30 AM	“Genreflections”	 Zoom
11:45 AM	Death Café	 Zoom
1:00 PM Free OLLI Tech Help	 Zoom
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	 Zoom
1:15 PM	 Great Decisions	 Zoom
2:00 PM	 Spanish 3-Grammar	 Zoom
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3-Vocabulary	

Zoom

9:30 AM	 *Transitions in Retirement	
Zoom

9:00 AM	 Ceramics                  Zoom
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp      Zoom
9:00 AM	 Tap-ercise                Zoom
10:00 AM	 *Eclectics                 Zoom
12:15 PM    Kick Start Writing    Zoom
12:30 PM     German                 Zoom
1:00 PM	 TED Talks                 Zoom
1:15 PM  Our World in Change Zoom
1:45 PM   *Hist. of Rock ‘n’ Roll Zoom 
3:45 PM    Personal Finance     Zoom                 
4:30 PM  OLLI Flash Mob         Zoom
6:00 PM Concert/Jazz Band      Zoom                 

	

8:30 AM	 Storytelling/Drama	 Zoom
10:00 AM	Comic Books 	 Zoom
10:00 AM	iPhone/iPad Essentls	Zoom
10:00 AM	 The American Presidency	

Zoom
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 Zoom
11:45 AM	 Noontime St Piano 	 Zoom
12:00 PM	 New Yorker	 Zoom
12:00 PM	 Poetry for Pleasure	 Zoom
12:00 PM	 Spanish Stories Talk	Zoom
12:30 PM	Sci for You: Brain on Tech 	

Zoom
1:00 PM  GROW Gardening Club	

Zoom
2:15 PM Boundaries/Science	 Zoom
2:15 PM Caregiving/Grief ...	 Zoom
2:15 PM Publish Before You ...	 Zoom
4:30PM  Writing with Feedback	Zoom
	

9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 Zoom
9:00 AM	 Tap Dancing-Adv	 Zoom
9:30 AM	 Critics’ Choice	 Zoom
10:00 AM	 Intro Digitl Photography	

Zoom
10:30 AM	Tap Dancing-Beg	 Zoom
11:45 AM	Death Café	 Zoom
1:00 PM Free OLLI Tech Help	 Zoom
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	 Zoom
2:00 PM	 Spanish 3-Grammar	 Zoom
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3-Vocabulary	

Zoom

9:30 AM	 *Transitions in Retirement	
Zoom




